wint 1V vunaer beg rFinais

Posmon Name

Judge 2

RUN 1

RUN 2 TopRun Advance

Score

1|{GuiKhury

Judge1
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80

Judge 3 Score Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3
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core toFinals
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86|
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80.82
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Didn't Make Finals

Pasition Name

Top 10 Qualifying Order

Name Place

Gui Khury

Luke Wosiski

Ryan Laliberte

Jase White

Jarek French

0

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A
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iiini Int Finals

RUN2 TopRun

RUN 1
Position Name Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Score Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Score
_ leoAbraham [ "86[ 80  78|813333l e T e
Noah Lusk 85 71 77| 77.66667
ThomasAugusto | 84 78[ 80 '80.66667

Graham Jones-Kellett

79| 79.47 79| 79.15667

. 81~ 736l . 785] 777

1
5
2
3
4|Gefry Sherman
6
6
6

Didn't Make Finals

Position . Name

11

12

13

14

15]°

16

17

18

Top 10 in Order  |Pts
Name Place

Leo Abraham 1 1000
Thomas Augusto 2 900
Graham Jones-Kellet 3 800|
Gerry Sherman 4 700
Noah Lusk 5 600

0 6 500




Mini Adv Finals

RUN 1

RUN2 Top Run

Posntlon Name
E Steven Mckaig

87

Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Score

83[ 87[ 8566667

Judge 1 Judge2 Judge 3

Score Score

Dakota Olave

81

80

84| 81.66667

Luigi Cini

.80

e

82

74

81

Toby Ryan =

Desmond Shebherd '

84l

831
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Didn't Make Finals

Name

Top 10 in Order

Pts

Name

Place

Steven Mckaig

1000

Toby Ryan

900

Dakota Olave

800

Luigi Cini

700

#N/A

600

0

[o2] [é, ] =N FV] 1 6] RSN

500




otreet Beg

RUN 1 RUN2 Top Run
Score

Posntlon Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Score Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3
- 3|AriNeedler -~ - | 78 75\ 85| 7866667 @ 77 80 . 84|
75 71 78| 74.66667 75 72 79
83 - 78] 90| 8366667TM 82| o osrf
Talisen Witt 81 76 82| 79.66667 84 75.5 84
TraesenWitt =~ | 79 73 80/ 77333338 81 759 @&

Greyson Anawalt
JasperHauth =~

-3
5
1
2
7
6
Bl
6
6,
6
6
6
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Didn't Make Finals (50 pts)

Name | Top 10 in Order Pts

Name Place
- Jasper Hauth
Talisen Witt
Ari Needler
Traesen Witt
Greyson Anawalt
0

1000
900
800
700
600
500

DjahlwiNd]—




otreet Int Finals

to Finals

RUN 1 RUN2 TopRun Advance
Posmon Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Score Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Score
~ Logan Farmer o 82f 778 81| 80.16667 81 84| .80} L T7) 80,
Diego Pamagua 83 74 73| 76.66667 83 75 73
Danny: Paniagua 75| 701 . 70| 7166667 80 7T 72
Leo Abraham 84.5 79 78 80.5 88 81 79
Benjamin Miller 8| 7870 " 78 81.56667 87| 817 .80
Jaxon Tregidga 76 77.9 74| 75.96667 79 77.7 73
M - 8251 784l |l el b Ty 66
84 78.9 , 82 80 80/ 80.
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Didn't Make Finals

Position | Name

Top 10 Qualifying Order

Name

Place

Benjamin Miller

Leo Abraham

Luke Wosiski

Logan Farmer

Dylan Wyatt

Diego Paniagua

Jaxon Tregidga

Danny Paniagua

Ol|N|[D{OBlwIN|—




Street Sponsored Finals

Name

RUN 1

RUN 2 TopRun Advance

Score

Position

N

ChrisFlores =~ [

IR

Judge 1 Judge2 Judge3 Score

60

Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3

.71.6666

81

3

Zachary Siegling

77

721 T4
77 76| 76.66667

77

76.3333
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Didn't Make Finals

Position

Name

Top 10 Qualifying Order

Name

Place

Zachary Siegling

1

Chris Flores

0

#N/A

2
3
4

Score
5
16.66667

to Finals




Pool Beg Finals

Posmon Name

RUN 1

Judge1 Judgez Judge3 Score

Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3

RUN 2 TopRun Advance

Score

1|Jarek French .78 8118166667 . 85} 82| 83|
4|Orion Casas 78.5 78] 80.16667 84 80.7 75
- 2|TalisenWitt. - 79 80} 81.33333 . 82 . 80 81
3|Nicholas Hughes 83.5 77 79] 79.83333 82 79 80
~..5[JasperHauth = - 78| 78| 75.66667 755|780 74
6 0
;“6 0
6 0
6] =0
6 0
6] 0
6 0
6] 0
6 0
e )
6 0
6 0
6 0

Didn't Make Finals

Position

Name

Top 10 Qualifying Order

Name Place
Jarek French 1
Talisen Witt

Nicholas Hughes
Orion Casas

Jasper Hauth

0

|| [wiN

to Finals




Pool Int Finals

RUN 1 RUN 2 TopRun Advance
Posmon Name Judge1 Judge2 Judge 3 Score Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Score  Score toFinals
- 4lJaseWhite = - 86] _85] 79 83.33333 - 831 80 76| 79.66667(83.33333|
3|Logan Farmer 87 80 80( 82.33333 85.5 86 79 83.5, 83.5
1|Luke Wosiski =~ |~ 875 869 83] - 85.8H 87| - - 89| 84| 86.66667]86,66667|x
2|Kaiden Edelbrock 87 86.6 77] 83.53333 85 85 78| 82. 66667 83 53333|x
4|Guikhury = = o T [ ... 85] . 86|  79]8333333F .84 - 85 79 183.33333
6 X
6
6
6
6 X
6 X
6
6 X
5 4
6 X
6
Didn't Make Finals
rosfor meme 'Top 10 Qualifying Order
Name Place
Luke Wosiski 1
Kaiden Edelbrock 2
Logan Farmer 3
Jase White 4
#N/A 5
0 6




Pool Adv Finals

RUN 1 RUN 2 TopRun Advance
Posutlon Name Judge1 Judgez Judge3 Score Judge 1 Judge2 Judge3 Score Score to Finals
o MLuigiCini o . 861 86 83 © 85l 86l 865] 86 :86.166
2|Augusto Sandos 85 86 84 85 86 86 85
- 4|StevenMckaig | 82| 857 - 83]83.56667 83 - 85 79
3|Toby Ryan 85 85.9 81| 83.96667 86.5 86.2 78
__5|MiguelOliveira [~ 81 ~ 84| 805 :81.83333 .84 853 81|
6
5
6
6
6
6
Bl
6
6l
6
6
6]
Didn't Make Finals
e Top 10 Qualifying Order
Name Place
Luigi Cini 1
Augusto Sandos 2
Toby Ryan 3
Steven Mckaig 4
Miguel Oliveira 5
0 6




Vert Beg Finals

RUN 1 RUN2 TopRun Advance
Position Name Judge 1 Judge2 Judge3 Score Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Score to Finals
. 4JasperHauth T~ 83[  80[ 77| oW 81 o 80f 77 )
Jarek French | 85 82 81| 82.66667 83 82 82
_2|Guikhury [ 87l 83 . 84|84666678 = 83| 839 -85
88 90

4

3

2 i
1]Luke Wosiski

5
5
5

88| 88.66667 86 85 87
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Didn't Make Finals
Position Name

Top 10 Qualifying Order

Name Place

Luke Wosiski

Gui Khury

Jarek French
Jasper Hauth

QB(WIN]—~

0




Vert Adv Finals

RUN 1 RUN 2 TopRun Advance
Posmon Name Judge1 Judgez Judge3 Score Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Score Score to Finals
TobyRyan [ 86] 82 /80| 8266667 845 84 = 80]82.83333[92.63339)
Desmond Shepherd JE 85.5 80 84| 83.16667 83 80 80 81 83.16667
LuigiCini |~ 87 8] 84[86.33333 8] 85 87| 86.66667|86 66667
Logan Farmer 81 80 81| 80.66667 85 81 79| 81.66667|81.66667|x
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Didn't Make Finals
‘ Position - Name

Top 10 Qualifying Order

Name Place

Luigi Cini 1

Desmond Shepherd

Toby Ryan

2
3
Logan Farmer 4
0 5




